
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
44 
47 

186 
22 
40 

144 
95 

153 
382 

92 
386 

86 
387 

57 
17 
73 

393 
397 

3 
77 

406 
334 
304 
154 

31 
107 
101 

12 
317 
138 
147 
405 
302 

55 
303 
301 

66 
81 

390 
131 
309 
375 

85 

Name 
DE VITA Moreno 
SUTER Eskil 
DAVYDOV Oleg 
22 
MORIGGL Christian 
ORSERO Sergio 
SEEWALD Philipp 
VISINTIN Florian 
NERI Lorenzo 
SARACI Ardian 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 
PINI Lorenzo 
ZANETTI Antonio 
VIBERTI Stefano 
RADENKOVIC Sascha 
SCAPIN Alessandro 
TAMBURINI Andrea 
BONTEKONIG Brian 
DE VITA Carlo 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
MASCIA Dino 
BORGHESI Daniele 
WERTH Martin 
FREI Michael 
TRUFFER Pius 
STOJAKOVIC Nikola 
NUTZL Marco 
FAELLA Franco 
MARONE Dario 
PICASSO Lorenzo 
BAGLIO Gaetano 
BALLABIO Roberto 
WIDDMANN Dennis 
BERGAMONTI Stefano 
AULICINO Marco 
MERONI Marco 
FAISSNER Manfred 
RONCONI Gianni 
FLORIAN Patrick 
CIFANI Daniele 
MARCHI Giacomo 
NEUMAIR Andreas 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
1:56.851 
1:57.846 
1:58.227 
1:58.566 
1:58.602 
1:58.756 
1:58.939 
1:59.300 
1:59.398 
1:59.983 
2:00.671 
2:00.710 
2:00.945 
2:01.187 
2:01.371 
2:01.390 
2:01.535 
2:01.574 
2:01.692 
2:01.908 
2:01.928 
2:02.237 
2:02.411 
2:02.674 
2:02.744 
2:02.763 
2:02.767 
2:02.999 
2:03.480 
2:03.626 
2:03.646 
2:03.736 
2:03.851 
2:03.866 
2:04.253 
2:04.280 
2:04.350 
2:04.363 
2:04.447 
2:04.493 
2:04.521 
2:04.652 
2:05.198 

In 
7 
4 
7 
8 
5 
5 
7 
3 
7 
3 
4 
3 
3 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
5 
4 
4 
5 
7 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
2 
7 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.995 
1.376 
1.715 
1.751 
1.905 
2.088 
2.449 
2.547 
3.132 
3.820 
3.859 
4.094 
4.336 
4.520 
4.539 
4.684 
4.723 
4.841 
5.057 
5.077 
5.386 
5.560 
5.823 
5.893 
5.912 
5.916 
6.148 
6.629 
6.775 
6.795 
6.885 
7.000 
7.015 
7.402 
7.429 
7.499 
7.512 
7.596 
7.642 
7.670 
7.801 
8.347 

Gap 

0.995 
0.381 
0.339 
0.036 
0.154 
0.183 
0.361 
0.098 
0.585 
0.688 
0.039 
0.235 
0.242 
0.184 
0.019 
0.145 
0.039 
0.118 
0.216 
0.020 
0.309 
0.174 
0.263 
0.070 
0.019 
0.004 
0.232 
0.481 
0.146 
0.020 
0.090 
0.115 
0.015 
0.387 
0.027 
0.070 
0.013 
0.084 
0.046 
0.028 
0.131 
0.546 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 
311 
127 
326 

72 
385 
383 

39 
87 
94 

Name 
CORSARO Francesco 
DI FRANCESCO Alessandro 
MUCCHIUT Simone 
SUTER Maudie 
PIAZZA Rosario 
OTTAVIANO Tiziano 
GHARBI James 
ROSAIRE Cédric 
GASPARINI Marco 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:05.719 
2:05.875 
2:05.905 
2:07.134 
2:07.756 
2:13.456 
2:14.746 

In 
7 
4 
3 
7 
4 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Diff 
8.868 
9.024 
9.054 

10.283 
10.905 
16.605 
17.895 

Gap 
0.521 
0.156 
0.030 
1.229 
0.622 
5.700 
1.290 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
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